
TCS/GEN/122/2025-26                                                                                                   Date: 17-01-2025                                                                                        

                                                                             CIRCULAR 

  VALUE OF THE MONTH:  UNITY IN DIVERSITY التنوع في الوحدة 

                                        SUBJECT: ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE GRADES 6 TO 8 

 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

                                               

                                              ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE 2024-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Regards, 

 
Muhammad Ali 

PRINCIPAL 

  Annual Exam Time Table   2024-2025 

DATE DAY Gr. 6 Gr. 7 Gr. 8  

24/02/2025 Monday SCIENCE II LANGUAGE MATH 

26/02/2025 Wednesday ISL/MSc MSCS ARABIC 

27/02/2025 Thursday  ENGLISH ISL/MSc ISL/MSc(FN) 

28/02/2025 Friday  Study leave Study leave Study leave 

3/3/2025 Monday MATH Social Science SCIENCE 

4/3/2025 Tuesday Comp/Art ENGLISH ENGLISH 

5/3/2025 Wednesday Social Science ARABIC MSCS 

6/3/2025 Thursday  Arabic(FN) SCIENCE II LANGUAGE 

7/3/2025 Friday  Study leave Study leave Study leave 

10/03/2025 Monday II LANGUAGE MATH Social Science 

11/3/2025 Tuesday MSCS Comp/Art Comp 
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